Legislative Assembly Question on Notice 2185

(b)
Department of Culture and the Arts:

Australian Institute of Management Corporate Membership Subscription
Institute of Public Administration Association Corporate Membership

Art Gallery of Western Australia:

American Institute for Conservation

Australian Institute for the Conservation of Cultural Materials
Australian Registrars Committee

Chamber of Arts and Culture WA

Form

ICOM Australia

International Institute for Conservation

Museums Australia

The Asian Arts Society of Australia

Perth Theatre Trust:
Not Applicable
ScreenWest:

Ausfilm

State Library of Western Australia:

American Institute for Conservation

Australian Innovative Users Group

Australian Institute for the Conservation of Cultural Materials
Australian Library and Information Association

Australian Libraries Copyright Committee

Chamber of Arts and Culture WA

History Council of Western Australia

Innovative Users Group

Institute for Information Management

International Federation of Library Associations and Institutions
International Institute for Conservation of Historical and Artistic Works
VALA - Libraries, Technology and the Future Inc.

VDX Users Group Australia and New Zealand

Writing WA

State Records Office:

Australian Society of Archivists

Chamber of Arts and Culture WA

Council of Australasian Archives and Records Authorities
History Council of Western Australian

Institute for Information Management

International Council on Archives

Records and Information Management Professionals Australasia

(©)

$4 620
$2 400

$350
$440
$170
$100
$112
$1103
$400
$2 145
$70

Nil

$16 800

$312
$500
$510
$3 600
$1 250
$100
$150
$110
$982
$781
$460
$200
$150
$123

$575
$100
$2 372
$150
$980
$300
$1122



Western Australian Museum:

Association of Perth Attractions

Australian Marketing Annual Membership
Chamber of Arts and Culture WA

Council of Australasian Museum Directors
Museums Australia

Perth Region Tourism Silver Membership
Tourism Council Bronze Membership

Tourism Council Gold Membership (18 months)

Department of Planning and Western Australian Planning Commission:

Association of Perth Attractions

Perth Region Tourism Organisation Inc. t/as Experience Perth
Records Information Management Professionals Australasia

Tourism Council WA

Urban Development Institute of Australia Western Australian Division

Metropolitan Redevelopment Authority:

Australian Institute of Management

Green Building Council of Australia
Infrastructure Sustainability Council of Australia
Institute of Public Administration Australia
Place Leaders Association

Property Council of Australia

Urban Development Institute of Australia

Landcorp
Answer will be forthcoming from the Minister for Lands

$550
$355
$100
$7 040
$3 528
$570
$2 466
$11 999

$1 000
$500
$660
$999

$3 220

$3 410
$2 888
$3 330
$680
$10 000
$2 960
$3 220



