Legislative Assembly Question on Notice 2185

(b)	(c)
Department of Culture and the Arts:	
Australian Institute of Management Corporate Membership Subscription	\$4 620
Institute of Public Administration Association Corporate Membership	\$2 400
Art Gallery of Western Australia:	
American Institute for Conservation	\$350
Australian Institute for the Conservation of Cultural Materials	\$440
Australian Registrars Committee	\$170
Chamber of Arts and Culture WA	\$100
Form ICOM Australia	\$112
International Institute for Conservation	\$1 103 \$400
Museums Australia	\$2 145
The Asian Arts Society of Australia	\$70
Perth Theatre Trust:	Ψ, σ
Not Applicable	Nil
ScreenWest:	
Ausfilm	\$16 800
State Library of Western Australia:	
American Institute for Conservation	\$312
Australian Innovative Users Group	\$500
Australian Institute for the Conservation of Cultural Materials	\$510
Australian Library and Information Association	\$3 600
Australian Libraries Copyright Committee	\$1 250
Chamber of Arts and Culture WA	\$100
History Council of Western Australia	\$150
Innovative Users Group Institute for Information Management	\$110 \$982
International Federation of Library Associations and Institutions	\$781
International Institute for Conservation of Historical and Artistic Works	\$460
VALA – Libraries, Technology and the Future Inc.	\$200
VDX Users Group Australia and New Zealand	\$150
Writing WA	\$123
State Records Office:	
Australian Society of Archivists	\$575
Chamber of Arts and Culture WA	\$100
Council of Australasian Archives and Records Authorities	\$2 372
History Council of Western Australian	\$150
Institute for Information Management	\$980
International Council on Archives	\$300
Records and Information Management Professionals Australasia	\$1 122

Western Australian Museum:

Association of Perth Attractions	\$550
Australian Marketing Annual Membership	\$355
Chamber of Arts and Culture WA	\$100
Council of Australasian Museum Directors	\$7 040
Museums Australia	\$3 528
Perth Region Tourism Silver Membership	\$570
Tourism Council Bronze Membership	\$2 466
Tourism Council Gold Membership (18 months)	\$11 999
Department of Planning and Western Australian Planning Commission:	
Association of Perth Attractions	\$1 000
Perth Region Tourism Organisation Inc. t/as Experience Perth	\$500
Records Information Management Professionals Australasia	\$660
Tourism Council WA	\$999
Urban Development Institute of Australia Western Australian Division	\$3 220
Metropolitan Redevelopment Authority:	
Australian Institute of Management	\$3 410

Australian Institute of Management	\$3 410
Green Building Council of Australia	\$2 888
Infrastructure Sustainability Council of Australia	\$3 330
Institute of Public Administration Australia	\$680
Place Leaders Association	\$10 000
Property Council of Australia	\$2 960
Urban Development Institute of Australia	\$3 220

Landcorp

Answer will be forthcoming from the Minister for Lands